ISP
Installation Splitter
User Manual
2
UM-ISP-D0-LEN-V01-01.DOC 16. Nov. 2017
3
Index
Index .................................................................................................................................................................................. 3

Electrical standard signal ports .................................................... EIA-485
13
Ordering Information
ISP-4 Variants (four DMX output ports)
20 10 20 ISP-4R-DC-TERM DMX & RDM splitter for DIN rail installation. 1 in, 4 out ports. Input and
outputs optically isolated. Pluggable screw terminals. 10 - 48 V DC.
20 10 25 ISP-4R-DC-RJ45A DMX & RDM splitter for DIN rail installation. 1 in, 4 out ports. Input and
outputs optically isolated. RJ45, pin configuration according to ANSI E1.11.
10 - 48 V DC.
20 10 26 ISP-4R-DC-RJ45B DMX & RDM splitter for DIN rail installation. 1 in, 4 out ports. Input and
outputs optically isolated. RJ45, alternative pin configuration. 10 – 48 V DC.
ISP-6 Variants (six DMX output ports)
20 10 30 ISP-6R-DC-TERM DMX & RDM splitter for DIN rail installation. 1 in, 6 out ports. Input and
outputs optically isolated. Pluggable screw terminals. 10 - 48 V DC.
20 10 35 ISP-6R-DC-RJ45A DMX & RDM splitter for DIN rail installation. 1 in, 6 out ports. Input and
outputs optically isolated. RJ45, pin configuration according to ANSI E1.11.
10 - 48 V DC.
20 10 36 ISP-6R-DC-RJ45B DMX & RDM splitter for DIN rail installation. 1 in, 6 out ports. Input and
outputs optically isolated. RJ45, alternative pin configuration. 10 - 48 V DC.
ISP-4R-DC-TERM     ISP-4R-DC-RJ45
ISP-6R-DC-TERM     ISP-6R-DC-RJ45